
BEG 200 FT E OF NW COR OF S1/2 O
OF NE1/4, RUN S 280 FT, E 172 FT
FT, N 197 FT, W 136 FT, N 237 FT

DAVIS VIOLA G
152 NE GRANGER MILL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06312-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.020 1.00/

01/10/2017 DF 0.79 8,582 0 0 8,582

STANDARD
2

41,515
550

8,582
50,647

0
50,647

0
50,647
50,647

0

50,647

1304/1261 11/12/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS W DAVIS JR

VIOLA G DAVIS

1032/0502 12/01/2004 CD Q I 06 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E & BRENDA DAVI

DOUGLAS W JR & VIOL
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000053743 Electrical Servic 08/01/2025

HX Base Yr

152 NE GRANGER MILL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,052 64.0611 71.75 75,481 1935 1935 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1013

BAS 1,013 100 1,013 39,976

UOP 196 20 39 1,539

1,209 1,052 41,515

BAS= W29 S1 W7 S27 UOP=  S7 E28 N7 W28$ E37 N12 W1 N16$ .

BAS

29

7

27

37

12

16

UOP7

28

7

28

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

550

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 34,327.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 8,582


